Rent
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

TOTAL

Evictions
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
TOTAL

Commercial/invoiced
$68,702.22
$64,456.15
$64,976.15
$64,456.15
$64,956.15
$64,906.15
$64,456.15
$64,606.15
$64,456.15
$64,481.15
$65,170.21
$65,006.72

$780,629.50

Non-payment
0
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Commercial/collected
$39,016.80
$65,756.15
$64,976.15
$62,756.15
$62,356.15

$400.00
$95,676.88
$39,720.73
$28,885.13
$30,035.13
$89,036.55
$35,256.73

$613,872.55

Building conditions
0
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2022 Rent Collections Evictions History

Percentage

57%
102%
100%
97%
96%
1%
148%
61%
45%
47%
137%
54%

78.64%

Non-cooperation
0
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Commercial
Tenants
17
16
17
14
32
16
14
15
14
15
16
15
Total
0
1
0
0
4
0
7
0
4
1
2
0
19

Residential/invoiced
$44,553.00
$42,663.00
$45,905.40
$41,038.00
$39,333.00
$36,558.00
$38,748.00
$38,033.00
$36,703.00
$52,583.00
$38,687.00
$36,122.00

$490,926.40

Number of
Residential/collected Percentage residential tenants
$36,210.00 81% 77
$22,527.58 53% 75
$31,100.98 68% 78
$37,730.00 92% 68
$35,378.00 90% 66
$14,563.00 40% 62
$50,393.00 130% 65
$28,583.00 75% 64
$51,986.00 142% 62
$29,301.00 56% 68
$21,075.00 54% 65
$19,156.00 53% 60
$378,003.56 77%
Occupied/Suspected 115

Occupied In Rem Properties

Average
rents

$578.61
$568.84
$588.53
$603.50
$595.95
$589.65
$596.12
$594.27
$591.98
$773.28
$595.18
$602.03

$606.50



