2022 Rent Collections Evictions History

Rent	Commercial/invoiced	Commercial/collected	Percentage	Commercial Tenants	Residential/invoiced	Residential/collected	Percentage	Number of residential tenants	Average rents
January	\$68,702.22	\$39,016.80	57%	17	\$44,553.00	\$36,210.00	81%	77	\$578.61
February	\$64,456.15	\$65,756.15	102%	16	\$42,663.00	\$22,527.58		75	\$568.84
March	\$64,976.15	\$64,976.15	100%	17	\$45,905.40	\$31,100.98	68%	78	\$588.53
April	\$64,456.15	\$62,756.15	97%	14	\$41,038.00	\$37,730.00		68	\$603.50
May	\$64,956.15	\$62,356.15	96%	32	\$39,333.00	\$35,378.00		66	\$595.95
June	\$64,906.15	\$400.00	1%	16	\$36,558.00	\$14,563.00		62	\$589.65
July	\$64,456.15	\$95,676.88	148%	14	\$38,748.00	\$50,393.00	130%	65	\$596.12
August	\$64,606.15	\$39,720.73	61%	15	\$38,033.00	\$28,583.00	75%	64	\$594.27
September	\$64,456.15	\$28,885.13	45%	14	\$36,703.00	\$51,986.00	142%	62	\$591.98
October	\$64,481.15	\$30,035.13	47%	15	\$52,583.00	\$29,301.00	56%	68	\$773.28
November	\$65,170.21	\$89,036.55	137%	16	\$38,687.00	\$21,075.00	54%	65	\$595.18
December	\$65,006.72	\$35,256.73	54%	15	\$36,122.00	\$19,156.00	53%	60	\$602.03
TOTAL	\$780,629.50	\$613,872.55	78.64%		\$490,926.40	\$378,003.56	77%		\$606.50
Evictions	Non-payment	Building conditions	Non-cooperation	Total		Occupied/Susp		115	
January	0	0	0	0		Occupied In Rem Properties			
February	0	0	1	1					
March	0	0	0	0					
April	0	0	0	0					
May	0	0	4	4					
June	0	0	0	0					
July	1	0	6	7					
August	0	0	0	0					
September	0	0	4	4					
October	1	0	0	1					
November	2	0	0	2					
December	0	0	0	0					
TOTAL	4	0	15	19					